PTCA BALLOON
Semi-Compliant PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Every feature is optimally engineered to offer the best workhorse  performance in
procedures.
Key Features
Unique lesion crossability and re-crossability with low-profile & flexible balloon
Excellent hydrophilic coating from tip to RX port for comfortable navigation at each
anatomy
Tapered tip and lubricous GW lumen for great performance and compatibility with
guidewires
Outstanding pushability and kink resistance performance by advanced hypotube
design
Wide size matrix to cover all needs for PTCA procedure
GUIDEWIRE COMPATIBILITY
CATHETER TYPE
PROXIMAL SHAFT
USABLE CATHETER LENGTH (CM)
BALLOON MATERIAL
DISTAL SHAFT
RATED BURST PRESSURE (RBP)
NOMINAL PRESSURE (NP)
COATING
GUIDING CATHETER COMPATIBILITY
BALLOON FOLDS
BALLOON LENGTHS (MM)
BALLOON DIAMETERS (MM)
RAPID EXCHANGE (RX)
.014”
145
2.01F (Ø 0.67 MM)
2.67F (Ø 0.89 MM)
NYLON
8 ATM
16 ATM
HYDROPHILIC
(DISTAL TIP TO GUIDEWIRE EXIT PORT)
3
5F
1.25 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.25 / 2.5 / 2.75 / 3 / 3.25 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5 / 5 / 6
10 / 12 / 15 / 18 / 20 / 22 / 24 / 25 / 27 / 30 / 35 / 40
Technical Specifications
SIMPASS PLUS
PTCA BALLOON
SIMPASS PLUS
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
  length (mm)
24mm 25mm 27mm 30mm 32mm 35mm 40mm 42mm
2.00 PS20024 PS20025 PS20027 PS20030 PS20035 PS20040 PS20042
2.25 PS22524 PS22525 PS22527 PS22530 PS22535 PS22540 PS22542
2.50 PS25024 PS25025 PS25027 PS25030 PS25032 PS25035 PS25040 PS25042
2.75 PS27524 PS27525 PS27527 PS27530 PS27532 PS27535 PS27540 PS27542
3.00 PS30024 PS30025 PS30027 PS30030 PS30032 PS30035 PS30040 PS30042
3.25 PS32524 PS32525 PS32527 PS32530 PS32532 PS32535 PS32540 PS32542
3.50 PS35024 PS35025 PS35027 PS35030 PS35032 PS35035 PS35040 PS35042
4.00 PS40024 PS40025 PS40027 PS40030 PS40032 PS40035 PS40040 PS40042
4.50 PS45024 PS45025 PS45027 PS45030 PS45032 PS45035 PS45040 PS45042
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon length (mm)
10mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 20mm 22mm
1.25 PS12510-T PS12515-T PS12520-T
1.50
PS15010-T
PS15012
PS15015-T
PS15018
PS15020-T
PS15022
PS15010 PS15015 PS15020
2.00
PS20010-T
PS20012
PS20015-T
PS20018
PS20020-T
PS20022
PS20010 PS20015 PS20020
2.25 PS22510 PS22512 PS22515 PS22518 PS22520 PS22522
2.50 PS25010 PS25012 PS25015 PS25018 PS25020 PS25022
2.75 PS27510 PS27512 PS27515 PS27518 PS27520 PS27522
3.00 PS30010 PS30012 PS30015 PS30018 PS30020 PS30022
3.25 PS32510 PS32512 PS32515 PS32518 PS32520 PS32522
3.50 PS35010 PS35012 PS35015 PS35018 PS35020 PS35022
4.00 PS40010 PS40012 PS40015 PS40018 PS40020 PS40022
4.50 PS45010 PS45015 PS45018 PS45020 PS45022
5.00 PS50010 PS50015 PS50020
6.00 PS60010 PS60015 PS60020
A n g i o p r o  V e r t r i e b s -  u n d  S e r v i c e  G m b H
H e y d e n r e i c h s t r .  5   I   6 7 3 4 6  S p e y e r
P h o n e :  0 6 2 3 2  2 9 1 6 9 1   I   E - M a i l :  k o n t a k t @ a n g i o p r o . d e
C o m m e r c i a l  R e g i s t e r :  H R B  5 2 7 2 1  |  R e g i s t e r  C o u r t :  L u d w i g s h a f e n  a m  R h e i n
R e p r e s e n t e d  b y :  H a n n s - J o a c h i m  R i e c k  a n d  B e n j a m i n  R i e c k
Please consult the IFU on our website for full
risk and safety information.